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CROWDSTRIKE HOLDINGS INC. CLASS A

ISIN: US22788C1053

Overview
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Price
256.16 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.79% (2.01)

US22788C1053
CRWD

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

54,505 EUR
S&P 500

255.80 USD (900)
256.10 USD (400)
259.95 USD
260.54 USD
251.26 USD
254.15 USD
255.634724 USD
9,584,374
2,450,496,565.21
163,223

WKN: 22788C105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/26 =
2024/07/24 g
2024/07/24
2024/07/15 ]
2024/07/12 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US22788C1053&ID_NOTATION=255769590
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US22788C1053&ID_NOTATION=255769590
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e21459b183b7a0243d25c12f6da503b2cd1ba6788457f8a3d5762ba9eec04dbb&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cc9b61e3f3d1bd56a&time=1722168334&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c921c8c95d0a596782bdc86b30ae5cf4d666561d22dddbcee9cadb439f3d6ff3&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9aae852baffcb8286&time=1722168334&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d16eb8f9e524815233bd1786c61cd30c40cb1e15a99650d77013346d22b04df&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=be4adfa7a9ce304c0&time=1722168334&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b4479a8dd787a2cd556ef15c75558b0984f3b7621a25856fc26e6f1cd9710a0&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b0e6fa69053621604&time=1722168334&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1255e9afbe74dc873120b0d694d57db118d6ad94c925ad3c629615948ad90390&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=343b8caf46aff91b3&time=1722168334&tool=RSC

CROWDSTRIKE HOLDINGS INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/07/26 22:00:00

Price
256.16 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.79% (2.01)

ISIN US22788C1053
Symbol CRWD
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 54,505 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 255.80 USD (900)
Ask (Ask size) 256.10 USD (400)
Open 259.95 USD
High 260.54 USD
Low 251.26 USD
Close (prev. day) 254.15 USD
VWAP 255.634724 USD
Volume (pcs) 9,584,374
Trading volume 2,450,496,565.21
Number of trades 163,223
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -11.76% +65.66% -3.27%
Perf (abs.) -34.15 +101.53  -8.67
Beta 2.08 1.90 1.67
Volatility 52.48 46.32 53.95
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 235.90 EUR
26

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 19:32 237.20 EUR
26

Nasdaq 2024/07/ 22:00 256.16 USD
26

Munich 2024/07/ 19:24 236.80 EUR
26

London Stock 2024/07/ 16:38 256.49 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
5.41

0.25

2,450.50

0.07

0.02

260.25 USD (23,596,528)
357.46 USD (10,042,277)

332.77 USD (5,709,846)

265.05 USD (4,269,431)
398.33 USD (2024/07/09)
238.61 USD (2024/01/03)
398.33 USD (2024/07/09)
140.52 USD (2023/08/18)

Number of
trades

743

34

163,223

12

160
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=255769590
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259192485
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258736484
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258736485
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306305090

CROWDSTRIKE HOLDINGS INC. CLASS A

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

25

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

12:21 238.55 EUR 0.01

21:17 235.70 EUR 0.44

19:31 236.40 EUR 0.00

20:47 235.60 EUR 0.00

68

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306305090
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351425775
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=256191651
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259063195
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259063196

CROWDSTRIKE HOLDINGS INC. CLASS A

Company profile
Company Logo

i!!-. CROWDSTRIKE

Contact Details

CROWDSTRIKE HOLDINGS INC.

206 East 9th Street, Suite 1400 -
78701-2518 Austin

Telefon: +1-888-512-8906
Fax: +
E-mail: support@crowdstrike.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gerhard
Watzinger

Cary Davis
Denis O'Leary

Godfrey
Sullivan

Johanna
Flower

Laura
Schumacher

Roxanne
Austin

Sameer
Gandhi

George R.
Kurtz

Adam Meyers
Brett Shirk
Burt Podbere
Cathleen
Anderson
Daniel Bernard
Elia Zaitsev
JC Herrera
Jennifer
Johnson
Karan Gupta
Michael
Sentonas

Raj Rajamani

Shawn Henry

Thomas
Etheridge

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:support@crowdstrike.com
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